SANTA CLAUS TAHDET
KUTSUKILPAILU

29.-30.11.2025 Tampere

Sarja:
Taitajat ei-axel 2014-2016

TULOKSET

SIJA Luistelija

Minya Neuvonen
Milana Lahtinen
Emma Makeldinen
Elsa Koskela

lida Mattila
Silja Veikkola

Emilia Lindroos

Elsa Koivisto
Pihla Husu
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Peruttu Jessica Thind

Seura
RTL
RTL
RTL
HTL

Heita
HTL

Varala

Heita
RTL

RTL

Téhdet
47,67
43,67
41,33
37,00
34,67
34,00
33,67
32,33
27,67

Ylituomari: Hanna Karkulehto

Erityismaininta

Hyvin pyorivat piruetit

Huolelliset alastulot



